
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Delaware                  1    2    6    7   10   11   16   =  26      19:44      1:45
    2   Benton Community               3    4    5    8   14   18   19   =  34      20:09      1:40
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              9   12   17   21   22   23   27   =  81      21:12      0:55
    4   Union                         13   24   25   26   28   33   35   = 116      22:00      1:35
    5   Independence                  15   20   29   30   31   32   34   = 125      22:27      2:03

 Incomplete Teams:  Columbus Catholic
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nathan Goranson              SO    West Delaware                     19:02      6:08
      2       2   Brady Carroll                SR    West Delaware                     19:07      6:09
      3       3   Russell Atwood               JR    Benton Community                  19:32      6:17
      4       4   Bennett Gorkow               JR    Benton Community                  19:36      6:18
      5       5   Nathan Wells                 SR    Benton Community                  19:43      6:21
      6       6   Jacob Butler                 SO    West Delaware                     19:50      6:23
      7       7   Isaiah Rich                  SO    West Delaware                     19:53      6:24
      8           Justin Stover                SO    Columbus Catholic                 20:17      6:32
      9       8   Simon Carlson                JR    Benton Community                  20:41      6:39
     10       9   Weston Powers                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:42      6:40
     11      10   Zach Fisher                  SO    West Delaware                     20:47      6:41
     12      11   Nicholas Stocks              FR    West Delaware                     20:49      6:42
     13      12   Phillip Kalina               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:05      6:47
     14      13   Kyle Brustkern               SR    Union                             21:10      6:49
     15      14   Timmy Hall                   SR    Benton Community                  21:12      6:49
     16      15   Umberto Ponza                SR    Independence                      21:13      6:50
     17      16   Cole Turnis                  JR    West Delaware                     21:15      6:50
     18      17   Wes Haefner                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:15      6:50
     19      18   Eben Ellis                   FR    Benton Community                  21:15      6:51
     20      19   Brady Sadler                 SO    Benton Community                  21:17      6:51
     21           Evan Woods                   SO    West Delaware                     21:18      6:51
     22           Luke Farmer                  SO    West Delaware                     21:19      6:52
     23      20   Spencer Rothman              JR    Independence                      21:21      6:52
     24      21   Casey Funk                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:22      6:53
     25           Zach Stratton                SO    West Delaware                     21:29      6:55
     26           Craig Morris                 SO    Benton Community                  21:31      6:56
     27      22   Bruce Authier                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:38      6:58
     28      23   Preston Tippie               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:50      7:02
     29      24   Keegan Block                 SO    Union                             21:54      7:03
     30      25   Mason Thomson                SR    Union                             22:02      7:05
     31      26   Garrett Rottinghaus          SO    Union                             22:09      7:08
     32           Ian Rogers                   FR    West Delaware                     22:10      7:08
     33           James Clark                  FR    Benton Community                  22:14      7:09
     34           Andrew Salas                 FR    West Delaware                     22:25      7:13
     35           Thomas Dake                  JR    West Delaware                     22:32      7:15
     36      27   Colston Neilson              JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:37      7:17
     37           Devon Dvorak                 FR    Benton Community                  22:39      7:17
     38           Brandon Buscher              SR    Benton Community                  22:41      7:18
     39           Tristan Voelker              SR    West Delaware                     22:43      7:19
     40           Mitchell Bos                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:44      7:19
     41      28   Gavin Moore                  FR    Union                             22:44      7:19
     42           Jaren Chapman                SR    West Delaware                     23:02      7:25
     43           Jack McGovern                SO    Benton Community                  23:08      7:27
     44      29   Ben Kremer                   FR    Independence                      23:09      7:27
     45      30   Jake Dinger                  FR    Independence                      23:13      7:28
     46      31   Vaughn Nabholz               SR    Independence                      23:16      7:29
     47           Jax Watson                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:19      7:30
     48      32   Dylan Erdelt                 SR    Independence                      23:20      7:31
     49           Carson Schnieders            FR    West Delaware                     23:26      7:33
     50           Daniel Woods                 JR    West Delaware                     23:28      7:33
     51           Matthew Mensen               FR    West Delaware                     23:33      7:35
     52      33   Grant Keegan                 SO    Union                             23:48      7:40
     53           Jacob Heit                   FR    Benton Community                  23:51      7:41
     54      34   Noah Weber                   FR    Independence                      23:57      7:43
     55      35   Ethan Clark                  FR    Union                             23:58      7:43
     56           Charlie Cooling              JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:59      7:43
     57           Karson Hennings              JR    Union                             24:02      7:44
     58           Carter Klein                 FR    West Delaware                     24:17      7:49
     59           Brady Moulds                 FR    West Delaware                     24:17      7:49
     60           Reid Lewin                   JR    Independence                      24:38      7:56
     61           Hunter Klima                 JR    Union                             24:38      7:56
     62           Isaac Vrba                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:56      8:01
     63           Caleb Reel                   SO    Union                             24:57      8:02
     64           Isaac Allsup                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:58      8:02
     65           Kepa Juaristi                JR    Independence                      25:19      8:09
     66           Craig Bantz                  FR    Independence                      25:20      8:09
     67           Tyson Fleshner               FR    Union                             25:40      8:16
     68           Justin Hoffman               SO    Columbus Catholic                 25:43      8:17
     69           Daniel Johaningmeier         SR    Union                             25:57      8:21
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Rickey Chase                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:00      8:22
     71           Caleb Kilby                  SO    Independence                      26:02      8:23
     72           Jacob Kurt                   SO    Independence                      26:10      8:25
     73           Brian Smith                  SR    Independence                      26:11      8:26
     74           Devin Reel                   SO    Union                             26:13      8:26
     75           Nolan Wandschnider           JR    Union                             26:51      8:39
     76           Jacob Hill                   FR    Union                             26:52      8:39
     77           Ben Kelly                    SR    Independence                      26:59      8:41
     78           Sage Holmes                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 28:47      9:16
     79           Laiken Blommers              FR    West Delaware                     29:23      9:28
     80           Elias Colsch                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 29:28      9:29
     81           Joseph Miller                SO    Benton Community                  31:17     10:04
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Delaware                     Score =   26
    1    Nathan Goranson, SO            19:02  6:08
    2    Brady Carroll, SR              19:07  6:09
    6    Jacob Butler, SO               19:50  6:23
    7    Isaiah Rich, SO                19:53  6:24
   10    Zach Fisher, SO                20:47  6:41
   11    Nicholas Stocks, FR            20:49  6:42
   16    Cole Turnis, JR                21:15  6:50
         Evan Woods, SO                 21:18  6:51
         Luke Farmer, SO                21:19  6:52
         Zach Stratton, SO              21:29  6:55
         Ian Rogers, FR                 22:10  7:08
         Andrew Salas, FR               22:25  7:13
         Thomas Dake, JR                22:32  7:15
         Tristan Voelker, SR            22:43  7:19
         Jaren Chapman, SR              23:02  7:25
         Carson Schnieders, FR          23:26  7:33
         Daniel Woods, JR               23:28  7:33
         Matthew Mensen, FR             23:33  7:35
         Carter Klein, FR               24:17  7:49
         Brady Moulds, FR               24:17  7:49
         Laiken Blommers, FR            29:23  9:28

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   34
    3    Russell Atwood, JR             19:32  6:17
    4    Bennett Gorkow, JR             19:36  6:18
    5    Nathan Wells, SR               19:43  6:21
    8    Simon Carlson, JR              20:41  6:39
   14    Timmy Hall, SR                 21:12  6:49
   18    Eben Ellis, FR                 21:15  6:51
   19    Brady Sadler, SO               21:17  6:51
         Craig Morris, SO               21:31  6:56
         James Clark, FR                22:14  7:09
         Devon Dvorak, FR               22:39  7:17
         Brandon Buscher, SR            22:41  7:18
         Jack McGovern, SO              23:08  7:27
         Jacob Heit, FR                 23:51  7:41
         Joseph Miller, SO              31:17 10:04

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   81
    9    Weston Powers, JR              20:42  6:40
   12    Phillip Kalina, FR             21:05  6:47
   17    Wes Haefner, SR                21:15  6:50
   21    Casey Funk, JR                 21:22  6:53
   22    Bruce Authier, SR              21:38  6:58
   23    Preston Tippie, FR             21:50  7:02
   27    Colston Neilson, JR            22:37  7:17
         Mitchell Bos, SR               22:44  7:19
         Jax Watson, FR                 23:19  7:30
         Charlie Cooling, JR            23:59  7:43
         Isaac Vrba, SR                 24:56  8:01
         Isaac Allsup, FR               24:58  8:02
         Rickey Chase, SO               26:00  8:22
         Sage Holmes, FR                28:47  9:16
         Elias Colsch, FR               29:28  9:29

  4) Union                             Score =  116
   13    Kyle Brustkern, SR             21:10  6:49
   24    Keegan Block, SO               21:54  7:03
   25    Mason Thomson, SR              22:02  7:05
   26    Garrett Rottinghaus, SO        22:09  7:08
   28    Gavin Moore, FR                22:44  7:19
   33    Grant Keegan, SO               23:48  7:40
   35    Ethan Clark, FR                23:58  7:43
         Karson Hennings, JR            24:02  7:44
         Hunter Klima, JR               24:38  7:56
         Caleb Reel, SO                 24:57  8:02
         Tyson Fleshner, FR             25:40  8:16
         Daniel Johaningmeier, SR       25:57  8:21
         Devin Reel, SO                 26:13  8:26
         Nolan Wandschnider, JR         26:51  8:39
         Jacob Hill, FR                 26:52  8:39

  5) Independence                      Score =  125
   15    Umberto Ponza, SR              21:13  6:50
   20    Spencer Rothman, JR            21:21  6:52
   29    Ben Kremer, FR                 23:09  7:27
   30    Jake Dinger, FR                23:13  7:28
   31    Vaughn Nabholz, SR             23:16  7:29
   32    Dylan Erdelt, SR               23:20  7:31
   34    Noah Weber, FR                 23:57  7:43
         Reid Lewin, JR                 24:38  7:56
         Kepa Juaristi, JR              25:19  8:09
         Craig Bantz, FR                25:20  8:09
         Caleb Kilby, SO                26:02  8:23
         Jacob Kurt, SO                 26:10  8:25
         Brian Smith, SR                26:11  8:26
         Ben Kelly, SR                  26:59  8:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Columbus Catholic
    8    Justin Stover, SO           20:17     6:32
   68    Justin Hoffman, SO          25:43     8:17
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